S n N I N D U S n Cetus 52 toilet seat with Clipoff, Slowclose and nylon hinges

Cetus 52 toilet seat with Clipoff, Slowclose and
nylon hinges - White

2106100 5604815911107

Description Features

- With Clipoff System
Discontinued product - available until permanent stock - With Slowclose system
rupture. - Nylon hinges

- Hinges included

Technical Information - With antibacterial protection

456 mm
371 mm
51 mm
2.3 kg

Cetus
Seats and covers
Oval
Duroplast
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S n N I N D U S n Cetus 52 toilet seat with Clipoff, Slowclose and nylon hinges

Variations

@

Pergamon (Discontinued)
456x371x51 mm

2106105
5604815911107
2.3 kg

Downloads

How to install a slowclose ClipOff® toilet seat (JPG) ,
Cleaning Manual (PDF) ,

21061 CAD 2D (ZIP) , 21061 CAD 3D (ZIP) ,

Cetus Toilet Seat 21021 21061 (PDF) ,

21061 DT (PDF) ,

2025 © Sanindusa S.A. - The Path of Water . Facebook . Instagram . X (Twitter) . Pinterest . Youtube . Linkedin

Vo

06-12-2025 2 of 2



https://sanindusa.com/en/product/cetus-52-toilet-seat-with-clipoff-slowclose-and-nylon-hinges?d=5416&c=6465
https://sanindusa.com/file/31640
https://sanindusa.com/file/9521
https://sanindusa.com/file/21473
https://sanindusa.com/file/23388
https://sanindusa.com/file/24679
https://sanindusa.com/file/25181
https://sanindusa.com
https://sanindusa.com
https://www.facebook.com/sanindusa.portugal
https://www.instagram.com/sanindusa/
https://twitter.com/sanindusa
https://www.pinterest.pt/sanindusa/
https://www.youtube.com/user/SanindusaSanitarios
https://www.pinterest.pt/sanindusa/

